Oil Name = DIESEL


Wind Speed = constant at 7 knots    
Wave Height = 2 ft                  


Total Amount of Oil Released = 4,000 gal

______________________________________________________________________

Hours Into
 Released 
 
Evaporated
 
Dispersed 
 
Remaining 


     Spill
   gal    
 
 percent  
 
 percent  
 
 percent  


         1
  4,000   
-
    1     
-
    1     
-
    97    


         2
  4,000   
 
    4     
 
    4     
 
    91    


         4
  4,000   
-
    14    
-
    16    
-
    70    


         6
  4,000   
 
    23    
 
    30    
 
    47    


         8
  4,000   
-
    28    
-
    42    
-
    30    


        10
  4,000   
 
    31    
 
    49    
 
    20    


        12
  4,000   
-
    33    
-
    54    
-
    13    


